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Rang Name Ringe 

1. Frois Franziska 336 

2. Eder Nina 316 
3. Truskiewicz Eliza  291 

4. Radl Madita  269 
5. Sosada Flora 241 

6. Chamzsemani Falah 56 
 
 
 

Rang Name Ringe 
1. Trautmann Anton 360 

2. Zwittnig Dino 354 

3. Frois Bernhard 337 
4. Strempfl Günther 336 

5. Mevec Daniel 324 

6. Kronthaler Bernhard 307 

7. Schaden Gerald 294 

8. Godai Yves 291 
9. Asadzadeh Mohammad 252 

10. Vignaswaran Veerapandi 212 
11. Sinojiya Rahul 110 
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Rang Mannschaftsame Name Ringe 

1. Glückauf! Schaden Gerald  294 
  Trautmann Anton  360 

  Zwittnig Dino 354 

2. MCL 1 Frois Franziska 336 

  Frois Bernhard 337 

  Godai Yves 291 

3. Black Fluffy Unicorn Strempfl Günther 336 

  Radl Madita 269 

  Mevec Daniel 324 
4. MCL 2 Chamzsemani Falah 56 

  Sinojiya Rahul 110 

  Vignaswaran Veerapan 212 
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Rang Name Ringe 
1. Frois Franziska 216 

2. Sosada Flora 202 
3. Radl Madita 185 

4. Chamzsemani Falah 69 
 

1. Kronthaler Bernhard 342 

2. Metzner Patrick 317 
3. Zwittnig Peter Dino 293 

4. Becker Sylvester 290 
5. Schaden Gerald 290 

6. Trautmann Anton 275 

7. Frois Bernhard 245 
8. Godai Yves 242 

9. Moll Simon 232 
10. Veerapandiyan Vignaswa 209 

11. Fuchs Markus 200 
12. Kickinger Christoph 199 

13. Asadzadeh Mohammad 198 

14. Mevec Daniel 182 
15. Strempfl Günther 180 

16. Bauer Thomas 165 
17. Mayer Michael 159 

18. Sinojiya Rahul 133 
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Rang Mannschaftsname Name Ringe 

1. Die Urschwammerln Becker Sylvester 290 
  Kronthaler Bernhard 342 

  Metzner Patrick 317 

2. Glückauf! Zwittnig Dino  293 

  Schaden Gerald 290 

  Trautmann Anton 275 

3. MCL 1 Frois Franziska  216 

  Frois Bernhard 245 

  Godai Yves 242 
4. Black Fluffy Unicorn Radl Madita 185 

  Mevec Daniel 182 

  Strempfl Günther 180 
5. Die Mehren von Alaan Mayer Michael 159 

  Bauer Thomas 165 

  Kickinger Christoph 199 
6. MCL 2 Chamzsemani Falah 69 

  Sinojiya Rahul 133 

  Veerapandiyan Vignas 209 
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